
Compétition Poule N° de club Nom équipe Pts Fair-Play

District 1 Alsace A 512936 Trois Maisons U.S. 1 -2,000

District 1 Alsace A 504059 Durrenbach/Hegeney 1 -2,222

District 1 Alsace A 524344 Uhrwiller A.S. 1 -2,379

District 1 Alsace A 504156 Lampertheim F.C. 1 -2,577

District 1 Alsace A 517956 Ettendorf U.S. 1 -2,633

District 1 Alsace A 540405 Val De Moder F.A. 1 -3,065

District 1 Alsace A 504107 Achenheim E.B. 1 -3,464

District 1 Alsace A 503964 Saverne F.C. 1 -3,607

District 1 Alsace A 504126 Mertzwiller A.S. 1 -3,633

District 1 Alsace A 504216 Wingersheim F.C. 1 -4,219

District 1 Alsace A 523450 Strg Joie Et Sante 1 -4,607

District 1 Alsace A 503931 Eckbolsheim F.C. 1 -4,655

District 1 Alsace A 552836 Strg Cite De L Ill 1 -18,167

District 1 Alsace B 527527 Oberlauterbach U.S. 2 -1,625

District 1 Alsace B 503992 Herrlisheim F.C. 1 -1,960

District 1 Alsace B 504010 Betschdorf A.S. 1 -2,846

District 1 Alsace B 504051 Weyersheim S.S. 2 -3,364

District 1 Alsace B 503937 Schirrhein F.C.E. 2 -3,435

District 1 Alsace B 504016 Weitbruch F.C. 1 -3,645

District 1 Alsace B 500122 Strg A.S. 1 -3,969

District 1 Alsace B 504043 Sessenheim/Stattmatt 1 -4,400

District 1 Alsace B 582542 Strg Inter Meinau 1 -7,750

District 1 Alsace B 528843 Bischwiller Turcs 1 -7,815

District 1 Alsace B 503968 Hoenheim S.R. 1 -12,769

District 1 Alsace B 504133 Gambsheim A.S. 1 -13,346

District 1 Alsace C 522322 Bischoffsheim A.S. 1 -2,545

District 1 Alsace C 503982 Still Mutzig Ass. 3 -2,913

District 1 Alsace C 504172 Strg Neuhof C.S. 1 -2,929

District 1 Alsace C 582630 Molsheim Erno. Es 2 -3,615

District 1 Alsace C 525127 Strg Pierrots Vauban 2 -3,731

District 1 Alsace C 500418 Illkirch Graffenstad 2 -3,800

District 1 Alsace C 503959 Hindisheim U.S. 1 -3,923

District 1 Alsace C 500554 Erstein A.S. 2 -4,308

District 1 Alsace C 549371 Geispolsheim F.C. 2 -4,480

District 1 Alsace C 523613 Duppigheim U.S.L. 1 -4,786

District 1 Alsace C 509371 Innenheim U.S. 1 -4,867

District 1 Alsace C 524203 Holtzheim A.S. 1 -4,963

District 1 Alsace C 502958 Fegersheim C.S. 1 -7,862

District 1 Alsace D 504155 Kintzheim R.C. 1 -1,346

District 1 Alsace D 522983 Bindernheim F.C. 1 -1,609

District 1 Alsace D 504182 Ostheim-Houssen F.C. 1 -2,133

District 1 Alsace D 521550 Pfaffenheim A.S. 1 -2,720

District 1 Alsace D 504186 Rhinau F.C. 1 -3,423

District 1 Alsace D 504054 Munster A.S. 1 -3,483

District 1 Alsace D 522984 Baldenheim U.S. 1 -4,111

District 1 Alsace D 517708 Marckolsheim A.S. 1 -4,154

District 1 Alsace D 503949 Ingersheim F.C. 1 -4,621

District 1 Alsace D 521635 Bennwihr F.C. 1 -4,778

District 1 Alsace D 546491 Racing H.W. 96 2 -5,619
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District 1 Alsace D 508726 Kaysersberg S.R. 1 -5,708

District 1 Alsace E 519857 Fessenheim F.C. 1 -1,821

District 1 Alsace E 503977 Baldersheim F.C. 1 -2,519

District 1 Alsace E 503948 Wittelsheim A.S.C.A. 1 -2,581

District 1 Alsace E 521283 Berrwiller A.S. 2 -2,917

District 1 Alsace E 504162 Lutterbach A.S. 1 -3,111

District 1 Alsace E 508727 Pulversheim U.S.F.C. 1 -3,480

District 1 Alsace E 509263 Munchhouse F.C. 1 -3,833

District 1 Alsace E 516917 Vallée / Thur U.S. 1 -4,310

District 1 Alsace E 547575 Mulhouse Bourtz. C.S 1 -4,654

District 1 Alsace E 504193 Sausheim F.C. 1 -4,857

District 1 Alsace E 560204 Cernay F.C. 1 -5,000

District 1 Alsace E 504009 Meyenheim F.C. 1 -5,385

District 1 Alsace E 503934 St Amarin S.R. 1 -16,552

District 1 Alsace F 561191 Stade Burnhauptois 2 -3,308

District 1 Alsace F 503978 Montreux Sports 1 -3,370

District 1 Alsace F 504167 Morschwiller Le Bas 1 -3,833

District 1 Alsace F 504031 Habsheim F.C. 1 -4,034

District 1 Alsace F 523293 Mulhouse Azzurri 1 -4,481

District 1 Alsace F 503970 Pays Rhenan F.C. 2 -4,583

District 1 Alsace F 524444 Bartenheim F.C. 2 -4,586

District 1 Alsace F 561178 Altkirch Ent. Ucha 1 -4,667

District 1 Alsace F 504150 Huningue A.S. 2 -4,958

District 1 Alsace F 522760 Mulhouse Foot Reunis 2 -5,087

District 1 Alsace F 535452 Kappelen F.C. 1 -5,393

District 1 Alsace F 504116 Brunstatt F.C. 1 -5,600

District 1 Alsace F 524920 Uffheim F.C. 1 -6,852

District 2 Alsace A 512158 Drulingen S.C. 2 -0,952

District 2 Alsace A 504122 Dossenheim/S/Z F.C. 1 -1,519

District 2 Alsace A 545462 Hohengoeft A.S. 1 -1,960

District 2 Alsace A 518514 Lupstein A.S. 1 -2,167

District 2 Alsace A 522272 Schaffhouse F.C. 1 -2,259

District 2 Alsace A 542773 Rehthal A.S. 1 -2,583

District 2 Alsace A 504115 Brumath S.S 1 -2,852

District 2 Alsace A 503952 Hochfelden A.S. 2 -2,864

District 2 Alsace A 512936 Trois Maisons U.S. 2 -2,905

District 2 Alsace A 522282 Ingschilmench Ent 2 -2,957

District 2 Alsace A 504067 Keskastel F.C. 1 -3,087

District 2 Alsace A 526397 Eckwersheim U.S. 1 -3,174

District 2 Alsace B 514691 La Wantzenau F.C. 1 -1,815

District 2 Alsace B 508931 Beinheim S.S. 1 -1,828

District 2 Alsace B 504189 Roeschwoog S.C. 1 -1,920

District 2 Alsace B 520543 Niederschaeffols F.C 1 -2,000

District 2 Alsace B 513022 Riedseltz F.C. 1 -2,000

District 2 Alsace B 504000 Gundershoffen A.S.P. 1 -2,200

District 2 Alsace B 504022 Soultz Ss F Kutz 1 -2,375

District 2 Alsace B 511149 Seebach A.S. 1 -2,478

District 2 Alsace B 524677 Oberroedern Aschbach 1 -2,500

District 2 Alsace B 504008 Schweighouse/Moder 2 -3,000

District 2 Alsace B 504032 Rountzenheim S.R. 1 -3,619
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District 2 Alsace B 546490 Niederlauterbach F.C 1 -4,440

District 2 Alsace C 504064 Oberhausbergen F.C. 1 -2,739

District 2 Alsace C 521664 Strg Musau A.S. 1 -2,760

District 2 Alsace C 540021 Strg Elsau Portugais 2 -3,250

District 2 Alsace C 510165 Ostwald F.C. 1 -3,400

District 2 Alsace C 527325 Pfulgriesheim A.S. 1 -3,517

District 2 Alsace C 515965 Strg Suc 1 -3,652

District 2 Alsace C 518267 Breuschwickersh F.C. 1 -4,120

District 2 Alsace C 547426 Schiltigheim/Bisc Ec 1 -4,308

District 2 Alsace C 504125 Entzheim F.C. 1 -4,346

District 2 Alsace C 514410 Ittenheim U.S. 2 -8,619

District 2 Alsace C 509638 Strg Neudorf As 2 -15,263

District 2 Alsace C 504201 Souffelweyersheim Fc 1 FG

District 2 Alsace D 517642 Illhaeusern F.C. 2 -1,773

District 2 Alsace D 582343 Stpierre/Bois/Triemb 1 -2,074

District 2 Alsace D 520902 Mussig A.S. 1 -2,231

District 2 Alsace D 528140 Selestat Port A.S. 1 -2,375

District 2 Alsace D 521272 Dachstein U.S. 1 -2,379

District 2 Alsace D 504083 Rossfeld F.C. 2 -2,500

District 2 Alsace D 504019 Lipsheim O.C. 1 -3,692

District 2 Alsace D 504196 Schirmeck Labroque 1 -3,885

District 2 Alsace D 518941 Epfig U.J.S.F. 1 -4,304

District 2 Alsace D 525682 Ebersheim Ees Ent 2 -4,600

District 2 Alsace D 504144 Herbsheim F.C. 1 -5,238

District 2 Alsace D 509764 Stotzheim E.S. 1 -12,440

District 2 Alsace E 504071 Turckheim A.S. 1 -1,071

District 2 Alsace E 504184 Réguisheim F.C. 1 -2,154

District 2 Alsace E 518040 Grussenheim F.C. 1 -2,348

District 2 Alsace E 552186 Canton Vert A.S. 1 -2,542

District 2 Alsace E 519873 Heiteren F.C. 1 -2,808

District 2 Alsace E 528137 Colmar U.S. 1 -2,920

District 2 Alsace E 503971 Ensisheim F.C. 1 -3,080

District 2 Alsace E 504138 Gundolsheim F.C. 1 -4,154

District 2 Alsace E 546897 Jebsheim Muntz. F.R. 1 -4,360

District 2 Alsace E 504074 Ribeauville A.S. 2 -5,167

District 2 Alsace E 504149 Horbourg Wihr F.C. 1 -6,370

District 2 Alsace E 528139 Widensolen S.R. 1 -10,800

District 2 Alsace F 581321 Agiir Florival 2 -2,304

District 2 Alsace F 504176 Oberbruck U.S.O.D. 1 -2,481

District 2 Alsace F 521276 Raedersheim A.S. 2 -2,591

District 2 Alsace F 512756 Buhl F.C. 1 -2,630

District 2 Alsace F 520393 #Ehb 2016 1 -3,107

District 2 Alsace F 503981 Heimsbrunn A.S. 1 -3,519

District 2 Alsace F 504111 Aspach Le Haut A.S. 1 -3,731

District 2 Alsace F 561191 Stade Burnhauptois 3 -4,000

District 2 Alsace F 504185 Reiningue Blue Star 1 -4,375

District 2 Alsace F 503995 Merxheim F.C. 1 -5,913

District 2 Alsace F 500205 Masevaux F.C. 1 -14,652

District 2 Alsace F 561196 Sentheim Doller Us 1 -20,292

District 2 Alsace G 504199 Seppois Bisel Ent 1 -1,630
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District 2 Alsace G 513889 Illfurth F.C. 1 -2,192

District 2 Alsace G 504033 Sierentz F.C. 1 -2,696

District 2 Alsace G 503973 Mulhouse R.C. 1 -3,000

District 2 Alsace G 520003 Muespach Ent Afm 1 -3,217

District 2 Alsace G 526640 Village Neuf F.C. 1 -3,320

District 2 Alsace G 522265 Steinbrunn F.C. 1 -3,440

District 2 Alsace G 540590 Mulh. Anatolie F.C. 1 -4,160

District 2 Alsace G 504136 Grentzingen Egb 1 -4,381

District 2 Alsace G 528135 Traubach Mertzen Ent 1 -5,833

District 2 Alsace G 519847 Blotzheim A.S. 2 -6,750

District 2 Alsace G 546607 Mulh. Coteaux A.S. 1 -11,440

District 3 Alsace A 510060 Gumbrechtshoffen U.S 1 -2,000

District 3 Alsace A 531619 Kindwiller F.C. 1 -2,038

District 3 Alsace A 510133 Weyer A.S. 1 -2,259

District 3 Alsace A 504180 Ohlungen A.S. 2 -2,333

District 3 Alsace A 553774 Woerth A.S. 1 -2,444

District 3 Alsace A 503993 Niedermodern F.C. 1 -2,522

District 3 Alsace A 504163 Mackwiller Waldh Ent 1 -2,833

District 3 Alsace A 521633 Avenir A.S.I. 2 -2,857

District 3 Alsace A 524916 Weinbourg A.S. 1 -2,885

District 3 Alsace A 504001 Dettwiller S.C. 1 -2,917

District 3 Alsace A 514154 Harskirchen C.S.I. 1 -3,393

District 3 Alsace A 508785 Imbsheim U.S. 1 -3,875

District 3 Alsace B 514513 Seltz F.C. 2 -1,857

District 3 Alsace B 512821 Steinseltz F.C. 2 -2,238

District 3 Alsace B 511950 Kaltenhouse-Marienth 2 -2,444

District 3 Alsace B 504026 Surbourg U.S. 1 -2,625

District 3 Alsace B 511367 Hunspach A.S. 2 -2,857

District 3 Alsace B 527527 Oberlauterbach U.S. 3 -3,053

District 3 Alsace B 517673 Eschbach F.C. 1 -3,083

District 3 Alsace B 504177 Oberhoffen F.C. 1 -3,520

District 3 Alsace B 521277 Kurtzenhouse A.S. 1 -3,542

District 3 Alsace B 541409 Haguenau Fatih 1 -4,520

District 3 Alsace B 537861 Hinterfeld A.C. 1 -4,731

District 3 Alsace B 504200 Soufflenheim F.C. 1 -12,222

District 3 Alsace C 520861 Romanswill Entmossig 1 -1,565

District 3 Alsace C 504063 Marlenheim/Kirchheim 1 -2,231

District 3 Alsace C 519489 Willgottheim A.S. 1 -2,833

District 3 Alsace C 503954 Strg Robertsau Asl 2 -3,316

District 3 Alsace C 504140 Hangenbieten U.S. 1 -3,318

District 3 Alsace C 503938 Kilstett A.S. 1 -3,870

District 3 Alsace C 503945 Lingolsheim F.C. 1 -4,182

District 3 Alsace C 503988 Reichstett A.S. 1 -4,480

District 3 Alsace C 504094 Dingsheim-Gr. A.S. 1 -4,524

District 3 Alsace C 503931 Eckbolsheim F.C. 2 -5,105

District 3 Alsace C 504073 Geudertheim F.C. 1 -16,320

District 3 Alsace C 504207 Strasbourg United 1 FG

District 3 Alsace D 522322 Bischoffsheim A.S. 2 -1,125

District 3 Alsace D 521064 Boersch F.C. 1 -1,667

District 3 Alsace D 525826 Natzwiller A.S. 1 -1,708
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District 3 Alsace D 500331 Strg Fcsk 06 3 -2,190

District 3 Alsace D 519338 Dangolsheim F.C. 1 -2,889

District 3 Alsace D 560685 Ernolsheim/Br. F.C. 1 -3,444

District 3 Alsace D 539715 Strg Red Star 1 -3,480

District 3 Alsace D 582342 Barembach Portugais 1 -3,560

District 3 Alsace D 504006 Rosheim F.C. 1 -3,560

District 3 Alsace D 582340 Wisches/Russ/Lutzelh 1 -3,667

District 3 Alsace D 529482 Bergbieten A.S. 1 -3,920

District 3 Alsace D 514412 Bernardswill C.S. 1 -4,250

District 3 Alsace E 524866 Heiligenstein A.S. 1 -1,241

District 3 Alsace E 533179 Schoenau A.S. 1 -1,792

District 3 Alsace E 519345 Elsenheim A.S. 1 -2,250

District 3 Alsace E 511368 Hipsheim F.C. 1 -2,464

District 3 Alsace E 523479 Zellwiller S.R. 1 -2,542

District 3 Alsace E 521278 Niedernai A.S. 1 -2,654

District 3 Alsace E 503997 Matzenheim F.C 1 -3,077

District 3 Alsace E 504151 Huttenheim U.S. 1 -3,174

District 3 Alsace E 513888 Artolsheim F.C. 1 -3,292

District 3 Alsace E 503994 Chatenois A.S. 1 -3,520

District 3 Alsace E 500119 Selestat S.C. 2 -3,762

District 3 Alsace E 517689 Meistratzheim U.S. 1 -4,259

District 3 Alsace F 504103 Hirtzfelden F.C. 2 -1,095

District 3 Alsace F 521646 Wettolsheim F.C. 1 -1,667

District 3 Alsace F 519857 Fessenheim F.C. 2 -1,850

District 3 Alsace F 504035 Ste Croix/Plaine Fc 2 -1,895

District 3 Alsace F 552458 Wintzfelden Osenbach 2 -2,053

District 3 Alsace F 504145 Herrlisheim A.S. 1 -2,696

District 3 Alsace F 517398 Bergheim S.R. 1 -3,095

District 3 Alsace F 550129 Wintzenheim A.S. 1 -3,125

District 3 Alsace F 508937 Andolsheim A.S. 1 -4,000

District 3 Alsace F 504054 Munster A.S. 2 -4,105

District 3 Alsace F 521635 Bennwihr F.C 2 -14,333

District 3 Alsace F 508726 Kaysersberg S.R. 2 FG

District 3 Alsace G 503977 Baldersheim F.C. 2 -1,348

District 3 Alsace G 504167 Morschwiller Le Bas 2 -1,476

District 3 Alsace G 535770 Feldkirch F.C. 1 -1,958

District 3 Alsace G 504084 Ungersheim F.C. 1 -2,704

District 3 Alsace G 503939 Mulhouse Étoile 1 -2,750

District 3 Alsace G 547575 Mulh. Bourtzwiller 2 -2,833

District 3 Alsace G 503940 Guewenheim A.S. 1 -2,920

District 3 Alsace G 526917 Roderen F.C. 1 -3,885

District 3 Alsace G 582438 Thann F.C. 1 -4,615

District 3 Alsace G 518343 Rixheim A.S. 1 -6,739

District 3 Alsace G 503936 Riedisheim F.C. 2 -8,381

District 3 Alsace G 504187 Richwiller R.S. 2 -10,400

District 3 Alsace H 530636 Koetzingue A.S.L. 3 -1,538

District 3 Alsace H 500409 Zillisheim S.S. 2 -1,708

District 3 Alsace H 548795 Zimmer-Eschen.Us 1 -1,833

District 3 Alsace H 503933 Hochstatt A.S. 1 -1,923

District 3 Alsace H 519981 Helfrantzkirch A.S. 1 -2,120
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District 3 Alsace H 523732 Durlinsdorf A.S. 1 -2,667

District 3 Alsace H 521156 Raedersdorf Oltingue 1 -2,929

District 3 Alsace H 500198 Hirtzbach Ucha Ent. 2 -3,526

District 3 Alsace H 534826 Mulhouse Mouloudia 2 -4,636

District 3 Alsace H 528135 Traubach/Mertzen 2 -6,045

District 3 Alsace H 504060 Hegenheim F.C. 2 -7,810

District 3 Alsace H 522321 Hesingue U.S. 2 -9,095

District 4 Alsace A 545762 Butten-Diemeringen 2 -1,050

District 4 Alsace A 504127 Ernolsheim/Sav Fc 1 -1,273

District 4 Alsace A 504003 Schwindratzheim F.C. 1 -1,440

District 4 Alsace A 504048 Wingen Esww 1 -1,714

District 4 Alsace A 504002 Ingschilmench Ent 3 -2,647

District 4 Alsace A 504004 Obermodern F.C. 3 -2,750

District 4 Alsace A 510989 Dauendorf F.C 1 -3,286

District 4 Alsace A 520939 Brotsch A.S.C. 1 -3,304

District 4 Alsace A 503964 Saverne F.C. 2 -3,579

District 4 Alsace A 540405 Val De Moder Fa 2 -3,619

District 4 Alsace A 500199 Monswiller F.C. 1 -5,087

District 4 Alsace A 553558 Sarrewerden A.S. 1 FG

District 4 Alsace B 510304 Hatten A.S 1 -1,000

District 4 Alsace B 550781 Lamperts-Merkwiller 1 -1,909

District 4 Alsace B 516915 Leutenheim A.S. 1 -2,286

District 4 Alsace B 504022 Soultz Ss F Kutz 2 -2,421

District 4 Alsace B 513892 Niederroedern Ent 1 -2,952

District 4 Alsace B 504059 Durrenbach Hegeney 2 -3,263

District 4 Alsace B 518515 Roppenheim S.C. 1 -3,875

District 4 Alsace B 528843 Bischwiller Turcs 2 -4,474

District 4 Alsace B 500204 Bischwiller F.C. 1 -5,100

District 4 Alsace B 521155 Forstfeld A.S. 1 -5,476

District 4 Alsace B 504000 Gundershoffen A.S.P. 2 -16,421

District 4 Alsace C 504217 Wittersheim U.S. 2 -1,190

District 4 Alsace C 503967 Hoerdt A.S. 2 -1,591

District 4 Alsace C 504156 Lampertheim F.C. 2 -1,591

District 4 Alsace C 513891 Niederhausbergen F.C 1 -1,609

District 4 Alsace C 582349 Batzendorf F.C. 1 -1,741

District 4 Alsace C 503992 Herrlisheim F.C. 2 -2,619

District 4 Alsace C 504016 Weitbruch F.C. 2 -3,000

District 4 Alsace C 526641 Berstett A.S.L.C. 1 -3,280

District 4 Alsace C 509457 Mundolsheim A.S. 2 -3,455

District 4 Alsace C 504216 Wingersheim F.C. 2 -3,476

District 4 Alsace C 504190 Rohrwiller F.C 1 -4,087

District 4 Alsace C 504075 Gries F.C. 1 -4,583

District 4 Alsace D 517162 Dahlenheim F.C. 2 -1,095

District 4 Alsace D 527426 Pfettisheim E.S. 2 -1,391

District 4 Alsace D 518966 Schnersheim F.C 1 -1,760

District 4 Alsace D 504121 Dinsheim S.C. 1 -1,920

District 4 Alsace D 504110 Altorf A.S. 1 -2,045

District 4 Alsace D 500122 Strg A.S. 2 -2,684

District 4 Alsace D 509766 Wolxheim C.S. 1 -2,913

District 4 Alsace D 500206 Strg Kronenbourg 3 -3,526
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District 4 Alsace D 522589 Truchtersheim So 2 -3,842

District 4 Alsace D 521624 Balbronn Ebw19 1 -4,609

District 4 Alsace D 504172 Strg Neuhof Cs 2 -9,571

District 4 Alsace E 549371 Geispolsheim F.C. 3 -1,563

District 4 Alsace E 520346 Strg Menora 2 -3,087

District 4 Alsace E 527530 Strg Stockfeld 1 -3,158

District 4 Alsace E 503983 Kertzfeld F.C. 1 -3,684

District 4 Alsace E 504083 Rossfeld F.C. 3 -3,733

District 4 Alsace E 523522 Blaesheim A.S.C. 1 -3,800

District 4 Alsace E 504128 Eschau F.C. 2 -4,412

District 4 Alsace E 502958 Fegersheim C.S. 2 -4,444

District 4 Alsace E 504042 Plobsheim C.A 1 -5,522

District 4 Alsace E 504107 Achenheim E.B. 2 -6,389

District 4 Alsace E 540021 Strg Elsau Portugais 3 FG

District 4 Alsace E 512196 Nordhouse U.S. 2 FG

District 4 Alsace F 508349 Guemar A.S. 2 -1,000

District 4 Alsace F 503949 Ingersheim F.C. 2 -1,273

District 4 Alsace F 512145 Sundhoffen A.S. 3 -1,375

District 4 Alsace F 504220 Gunsbach U.S. 1 -1,542

District 4 Alsace F 522984 Baldenheim U.S. 2 -1,857

District 4 Alsace F 504195 Scherwiller U.S. 2 -1,905

District 4 Alsace F 528245 Sigolsheim A.S. 1 -2,615

District 4 Alsace F 520458 Wittisheim F.C. 1 -3,652

District 4 Alsace F 580535 Colmar Mahorais As 1 -4,000

District 4 Alsace F 503974 Hilsenheim F.C. 1 -4,000

District 4 Alsace F 522997 St Hippolyte A.S. 1 -4,591

District 4 Alsace F 504182 Ostheim-Houssen F.C. 2 -4,700

District 4 Alsace G 521283 Berrwiller A.S. 3 -1,056

District 4 Alsace G 551814 Vallée Noble A.S. 1 -1,435

District 4 Alsace G 519448 Niederhergheim F.C. 2 -1,762

District 4 Alsace G 539685 Vogelgrun/Obersaashe 1 -2,500

District 4 Alsace G 554123 Bergholtz F.C. 1 -3,304

District 4 Alsace G 500432 Soultz F.C. 1919 1 -3,429

District 4 Alsace G 526669 Blodelsheim A.S. 1 -3,550

District 4 Alsace G 519873 Heiteren F.C. 2 -3,737

District 4 Alsace G 504009 Meyenheim F.C. 2 -4,895

District 4 Alsace G 590325 Colmar Unifie Fc 1 -5,000

District 4 Alsace G 551780 Rumersheim A.L.S.C. 1 -25,680

District 4 Alsace H 503948 Wittelsheim A.S.C.A. 2 -1,350

District 4 Alsace H 540590 Mulh. Anatolie A.S. 2 -1,400

District 4 Alsace H 510216 Wittenheim A.S.T.R. 2 -1,905

District 4 Alsace H 560204 Cernay F.C. 2 -2,000

District 4 Alsace H 538436 Oderen Jeunes 1 -2,476

District 4 Alsace H 523293 Mulh. Azzurri U.S. 2 -2,667

District 4 Alsace H 504025 Vieux Thann A.S.B. 1 -2,720

District 4 Alsace H 520393 #Ehb 2016 2 -2,900

District 4 Alsace H 561191 Stade Burnhauptois 4 -4,150

District 4 Alsace H 561196 Lauw Doller U.S. 2 -4,158

District 4 Alsace H 503955 Pfastatt F.C. 2 -4,591

District 4 Alsace H 516917 Vallée Thur U.S. 2 -7,900
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District 4 Alsace I 517711 Hagenthal F.C. 2 -1,095

District 4 Alsace I 524444 Bartenheim F.C. 3 -1,211

District 4 Alsace I 522265 Steinbrunn F.C. 2 -1,318

District 4 Alsace I 504031 Habsheim F.C. 2 -1,524

District 4 Alsace I 517671 Riespach A.S. 1 -1,545

District 4 Alsace I 503970 Pays Rhenan F.C. 3 -2,053

District 4 Alsace I 513367 Hausgauen A.S. 1 -2,174

District 4 Alsace I 524920 Uffheim F.C. 2 -2,381

District 4 Alsace I 504081 Hirsingue U.S. 2 -2,500

District 4 Alsace I 509637 Schlierbach A.S. 1 -3,250

District 4 Alsace I 521588 Pfett Ueber Ent 1 -4,900

District 4 Alsace I 504150 Huningue A.S. 3 -5,850

District 5 Alsace A 530638 Lixhausen F.C. 1 -0,895

District 5 Alsace A 510133 Weyer A.S. 2 -1,053

District 5 Alsace A 564497 Schwen Waldol U.S. 1 -1,304

District 5 Alsace A 535588 Alteckendorf F.C. 1 -1,400

District 5 Alsace A 508785 Imbsheim U.S. 2 -1,529

District 5 Alsace A 504001 Dettwiller S.C. 2 -1,632

District 5 Alsace A 533177 Duntzenheim A.S.L. 1 -2,130

District 5 Alsace A 503960 Steinbourg F.C 1 -2,400

District 5 Alsace A 513681 Marmoutier F.C. 1 -2,765

District 5 Alsace A 518257 Mulhausen F.C. 1 -2,810

District 5 Alsace A 504179 Oermingen F.C 1 -3,190

District 5 Alsace A 529603 Wilwisheim A.S. 1 FG

District 5 Alsace B 514977 Rittershoffen S.C. 1 -0,632

District 5 Alsace B 521271 Scheibenhard F.C. 2 -1,063

District 5 Alsace B 504180 Ohlungen A.S. 3 -1,333

District 5 Alsace B 524344 Uhrwiller A.S. 2 -1,882

District 5 Alsace B 520461 Rott F.C. 1 -2,500

District 5 Alsace B 511068 Preuschdorf U.S. 2 -2,750

District 5 Alsace B 524153 Munchhausen Mothern 2 -3,000

District 5 Alsace B 521282 Schleithal U.S. 2 -3,167

District 5 Alsace B 521909 Dambach Neunhof F.C. 1 -3,762

District 5 Alsace B 512862 Morsbronn E.S. 1 -5,611

District 5 Alsace B 524836 Drachenbronn Birlen 1 FG

District 5 Alsace B 504068 Niederbronn U.S. 1 FG

District 5 Alsace C 504062 Mommenheim U.S. 1 -0,739

District 5 Alsace C 533369 Strg A.S. 2000 1 -1,000

District 5 Alsace C 503937 Schirrhein F.C.E. 3 -1,368

District 5 Alsace C 530635 Wahlenheim Bern 1 -1,762

District 5 Alsace C 551618 Strg Egal. Antillais 1 -1,800

District 5 Alsace C 503968 Hoenheim S.R. 2 -1,800

District 5 Alsace C 805771 Haguenau Real 1 -2,000

District 5 Alsace C 504119 Dalhunden U.S 1 -3,727

District 5 Alsace C 504011 Drusenheim F.C. 2 -3,842

District 5 Alsace C 523901 Schiltigh Esp 1 -5,263

District 5 Alsace C 511645 Offendorf E.S. 1 -5,455

District 5 Alsace C 504201 Souffelweyersheim Fc 2 FG

District 5 Alsace D 582542 Strg Inter Meinau 2 -1,000

District 5 Alsace D 504064 Oberhausbergen F.C. 2 -1,095
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District 5 Alsace D 510165 Ostwald F.C. 2 -1,222

District 5 Alsace D 560436 Strg Egalitaire 1 -1,810

District 5 Alsace D 500418 Illkirch Graffenstad 3 -2,000

District 5 Alsace D 536033 Strg Robertsau Soas 1 -2,095

District 5 Alsace D 520346 Strg Menora 3 -2,118

District 5 Alsace D 503980 Oberschaeffolsheim 2 -2,150

District 5 Alsace D 523450 Strg Joie Et Sante 2 -2,158

District 5 Alsace D 500191 Strasbourg Rcsa 3 -2,333

District 5 Alsace D 504028 Strg Asptt 1 -3,091

District 5 Alsace E 503976 Wolfisheim E.S. 1 -1,625

District 5 Alsace E 504100 Haslach Urmatt Grend 1 -1,692

District 5 Alsace E 529503 Avolsheim F.C. 1 -1,864

District 5 Alsace E 503985 Barr F.C. 1 -1,957

District 5 Alsace E 500207 Benfeld A.S. 1 -2,364

District 5 Alsace E 504065 Dorlisheim S.R. 1 -2,375

District 5 Alsace E 503959 Hindisheim U.S. 2 -2,667

District 5 Alsace E 534820 Quatz  Furd Ent 1 -2,833

District 5 Alsace E 533877 Goxwiller U.S. 1 -3,261

District 5 Alsace E 504124 Duttlenheim A.L.F.C. 2 -3,381

District 5 Alsace E 511457 Ottrott A.S. 1 -4,650

District 5 Alsace E 520937 Nordheim-Kutt A.S 1 -5,048

District 5 Alsace F 518040 Grussenheim F.C. 2 -0,800

District 5 Alsace F 582343 St Pierre Bois/T Asc 2 -0,950

District 5 Alsace F 542775 Ebersmunster F.C. 1 -1,348

District 5 Alsace F 523451 Maisonsgoutte S.C. 1 -1,864

District 5 Alsace F 503941 Ste Croix Mines C.S. 1 -1,917

District 5 Alsace F 520902 Mussig A.S. 2 -2,056

District 5 Alsace F 503935 Muttersholtz A.S. 1 -3,174

District 5 Alsace F 504036 Boofzheim F.C 1 -3,217

District 5 Alsace F 504203 Sundhouse U.S. 1 -3,550

District 5 Alsace F 504174 Obenheim  Asd Ent 1 -7,130

District 5 Alsace F 513340 Hessenheim F.C. 1 -10,600

District 5 Alsace F 504135 Gerstheim A.S. 1 FG

District 5 Alsace G 521550 Pfaffenheim A.S. 2 -0,421

District 5 Alsace G 526915 Artzenheim U.S. 1 -0,913

District 5 Alsace G 504071 Turckheim A.S. 2 -1,263

District 5 Alsace G 520912 Riquewihr F.C.I. 1 -1,870

District 5 Alsace G 524868 Wihr Au Val E.S. 1 -2,409

District 5 Alsace G 552458 Wintzfelden Osenbach 3 -2,588

District 5 Alsace G 524867 Colmar Portugais 1 -2,750

District 5 Alsace G 504149 Horbourg Wihr F.C. 2 -3,833

District 5 Alsace G 504171 Neuf Brisach A.S. 1 -5,111

District 5 Alsace G 503996 Oberhergheim F.C. 1 -19,870

District 5 Alsace G 554122 Colmar F. 2009 Asc 1 -22,950

District 5 Alsace G 535011 Bischwihr F.C. 1 FG

District 5 Alsace H 545827 Staffelfelden F.C. 1 -0,542

District 5 Alsace H 509263 Munchhouse F.C. 2 -0,714

District 5 Alsace H 508727 Pulversheim F.C. U.S 2 -0,800

District 5 Alsace H 535770 Feldkirch F.C. 2 -0,905

District 5 Alsace H 504184 Reguisheim F.C. 2 -1,190
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District 5 Alsace H 503962 Kingersheim F.C. 2 -1,900

District 5 Alsace H 511895 Ottmarsheim S.C. 2 -1,955

District 5 Alsace H 504192 Rouffach F.C. 2 -2,571

District 5 Alsace H 504193 Sausheim F.C. 2 -2,619

District 5 Alsace H 503963 Bollwiller F.C. 1 -3,190

District 5 Alsace H 523130 Battenheim F.C. 1 -4,217

District 5 Alsace H 512756 Buhl F.C. 2 -12,773

District 5 Alsace I 526917 Roderen F.C. 2 -0,300

District 5 Alsace I 528783 Mulh. Olympique 1 -0,300

District 5 Alsace I 581795 Aspach Le Bas F.C. 1 -0,391

District 5 Alsace I 504176 Oberbruck U.S.O.D. 2 -0,429

District 5 Alsace I 503933 Hochstatt A.S. 2 -0,476

District 5 Alsace I 564413 Landser R.C. 1 -0,640

District 5 Alsace I 504111 Aspach Le Haut A.S. 2 -0,875

District 5 Alsace I 504162 Lutterbach A.S. 2 -1,048

District 5 Alsace I 503934 St Amarin S.R. 2 -1,526

District 5 Alsace I 546607 Mulh. Coteaux A.S. 2 -1,905

District 5 Alsace I 503955 Pfastatt F.C. 3 -3,111

District 5 Alsace I 504116 Brunstatt F.C. 2 -3,842

District 5 Alsace J 523732 Durlinsdorf A.S. 2 -0,600

District 5 Alsace J 540477 St Louis Neuweg F. 3 -0,688

District 5 Alsace J 500409 Zillisheim S.S. 3 -0,722

District 5 Alsace J 513889 Illfurth F.C. 2 -0,789

District 5 Alsace J 521156 Raedersdorf Oltingue 2 -1,000

District 5 Alsace J 504033 Sierentz F.C. 2 -1,125

District 5 Alsace J 528135 Traubach/Mertzen 3 -1,412

District 5 Alsace J 529527 Wittersdorf A.S. 1 -1,952

District 5 Alsace J 561178 Carspach Ent. Ucha 3 -2,353

District 5 Alsace J 560186 Luemschwiller A.S. 1 -3,235

District 5 Alsace J 522300 Obermorschwiller F.C 1 -5,500
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